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Seagull Schedule 2019, 2019-04-01 

All practices and meets are subject to change due to weather or unforeseen schedule changes. Any changes will be documented on TeamSnap 

and announced through TeamSnap. Registered Seagull parents and swimmers can view details and upload/subscribe to schedules for practices 

and meets through TeamSnap online or mobile app.  

Day Date Time Event Notes 

Monday April 1  Seagull Registration Opens 
Apparel Orders Open 

 

Sunday April 14 3-5pm Seagull Open House @ SYC East Dining Room Stay for dinner after, but PLEASE make 
reservations by Tuesday, April 9. 

Wednesday April 24 11:59pm Swim Team Registration and Apparel Order 
Deadline 

 

Tuesday April 30 6-7pm Practice, all ages  First day of late practices 

Wednesday May 1 6-7pm Practice, all ages  

Thursday May 2 6-7pm Practice, all ages  

Friday May 3 6-7pm Practice, all ages Last day of classes for Jesuit Seniors 

Saturday May 4 10:30-noon Practice, all ages First Saturday practice 

  10:30-til Parents’ Meeting Meet & greet,  orientation, “What to 
expect” at swim meets, Q&A 

Sunday May 5 no practice no practice  

Monday May 6 no practice no practice  

Tuesday May 7 6-7pm Practice, all ages  

Wednesday May 8 6-7pm Practice, all ages  

Thursday May 9 6-7pm Practice, all ages  

Friday May 10 6-7pm Practice, all ages  

Saturday May 11 10:30-noon 10:30-noon  

  10:30-til Parents’ Meeting Meet & greet,  orientation, “What to 
expect” at swim meets, Q&A 

Monday May 13 no practice no practice  

Tuesday May 14 6-7pm Practice, all ages  

Wednesday May 15 6-7pm Practice, all ages  

Thursday May 16 6-7pm Practice, all ages  

Friday May 17 6-7pm Practice, all ages Last day of late practices 
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Saturday May 18 8:30-11:30 Blue vs. White Intra-Squad Swim Meet #1 Dry run for kids, coaches, and parents 

Sunday May 19 No practice No practice  

Monday May 20 4-5pm Practice, all ages Club closes promptly at 5pm 

Tuesday May 21 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

First day of back-to-back practices 

Wednesday May 22 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Thursday May 23 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

Jesuit Graduation 

Friday May 24 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Saturday May 25 8:30-11:30 Blue vs. White Intra-Squad Swim Meet #2 Dry run for kids, coaches, and parents 

Sunday May 26 No practice No practice  

Monday May 27 All Day SYC Memorial Day festivities – No Seagull 
Practice 

 

Tuesday May 28 4-5pm Practice, all ages Club closes promptly at 5pm 

Wednesday May 29 2:30pm Away Meet: 
Mimosa vs. SYC 

Mimosa Swim & Racquet Club 
2:30 SYC Warmups 
3:00 Meet Start 

Thursday May 30 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

McGehee Graduation 

Friday May 31 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Saturday June 1 8:30-9:30am 
9:30-10:30am 

Little Seagull Practice FIRST Little Seagull Practice 

Saturday June 1 10:30-noon Practice, all ages  

Sunday June 2 No practice No practice  

Monday June 3 4-5pm Practice, all ages Clubhouse closes promptly at 5pm 

Tuesday June 4 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Wednesday June 5 3:30pm Away meet: 
Metairie Country Club vs. SYC 

Metairie Country Club 
3:30 SYC Warmups 
4:00 Meet Start 
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Thursday June 6 4:30-5:30 
5:30-6:30 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Friday June 7 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Saturday June 8 8:30-9:30am 
9:30-10:30am 

Little Seagull Practice  

Saturday June 8 10:30-noon Practice, all ages  

Sunday June 9 No practice No practice  

Monday June 10 4-5pm Practice, all ages Club closes promptly at 5pm 

Tuesday June 11 4:00pm Home meet: 
SYC vs. Cypress Lakes Country Club 

4:00 SYC Warmups 
4:30 CLCC Warmups 
5:00 Meet Start 

Wednesday June 12 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Thursday June 13 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Thursday June 13 5:30pm SWIM TEAM PHOTO Wear your team bathing suit/t-shirt! 

Friday June 14 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Saturday June 15 7:00am-1:00pm Brooke E Posey Swim-a-Thon 
7am-1pm: lap counters 
9am-1pm: games, prizes, dunking booth 

 

Sunday June 16 No practice No practice  

Monday June 17 4-5pm Practice, all ages Club closes promptly at 5pm 

Tuesday June 18 3:00pm Home meet: 
SYC vs. JCC 

3:00 SYC Warmups 
3:30 JCC Warmups 
4:00 Meet Start 

Wednesday June 19 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Thursday June 20 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Friday June 21 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 
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Saturday June 22 8:30-9:30am 
9:30-10:30am 

Little Seagull Practice  

Saturday June 22 10:30-noon Practice, all ages  

Sunday June 23 No practice No practice  

Monday June 24 4-5pm Practice, all ages Clubhouse closes promptly at 5pm 

Tuesday June 25 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

Last day of practice before 
Championships 

Wednesday June 26 Championships @ 
UNO Aquatic 
Center at Lakefront 
Arena 

Championships @ UNO Aquatic Center at 
Lakefront Arena 

Details TBD by our swim league 

Thursday June 27 Championships @ 
UNO Aquatic 
Center at Lakefront 
Arena 

Championships @ UNO Aquatic Center at 
Lakefront Arena 

Details TBD by our swim league 

Thursday June 27 5pm End of Season Happy Hour And stay for dinner! But PLEASE call for 
reservations in advance. 

Friday June 28 No practice No practice  

Saturday June 29 8:30-9:30am 
9:30-10:30am 

Little Seagull Practice  

Saturday June 29 10:30-noon Practice, all ages Start of Post-Season Clinic  

Sunday June 30 No practice No practice  

Monday July 1 4-5pm Practice, all ages Clubhouse closes promptly at 5pm 

Tuesday July 2 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Wednesday July 3 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Thursday July 4 No practice No practice Independence Day 

Friday July 5 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Saturday July 6 8:30-9:30am 
9:30-10:30am 

Little Seagull Practice  

Saturday July 6 4:30-5:30pm Practice 10&under  
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5:30-6:30pm Practice 11&up 

Sunday July 7 No practice No practice  

Monday July 8 4-5pm Practice, all ages Clubhouse closes promptly at 5pm 

Tuesday July 9 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Wednesday July 10 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Thursday July 11 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

 

Friday July 12 4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 

Practice 10&under 
Practice 11&up 

End of Post-Season Practices 

Saturday July 13 8:30-9:30am 
9:30-10:30am 

Little Seagull Practice  

Saturday July 13 9:25am Little Seagull TEAM PHOTO Wear your team tshirt! 

Saturday July 20 8:30-9:30am 
9:30-10:30am 

Little Seagull Practice  

Saturday July 27 8:30-9:30am 
9:30-10:30am 

Little Seagull Practice LAST Little Seagull Practice. Brief awards 
ceremony for the last 10 minutes of 
each practice. 

Sunday August 4 Noon-4pm Trophy/banquet setup Trophy/banquet setup 

Sunday August 4 5-8pm Seagulls Awards Banquet For Team Seagulls, Little Seagulls, and 
Post-Season Clinic Participants 

 

 

 

 

 


